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Position

Counselor

Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education Teacher
Custodian

Administrative Specialist
Security Agent

Office Specialist/Bilingual
Office Technician/Bilingual
Nutrition Services Specialist

Nutrition Services Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School
Summit Continuation School

Summit Continuation School

Total Wages

$94,608
$91,331
$90,738
$90,714
$87,766
$85,465
$76,387
$73,988
$72,663
$69,850
$67,449
$40,671
$40,028
$39,244
$38,283
$24,086
$21,652

$6,540



