	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$94,608
2.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$91,331
3.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$90,738
4.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$90,714
5.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$87,766
6.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$85,465
7.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$76,387
8.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$73,988
9.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$72,663
10.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$69,850
11.	Alternative Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$67,449
12.	Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$40,671
13.	Administrative Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$40,028
14.	Security Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$39,244
15.	Office Specialist/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$38,283
16.	Office Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$24,086
17.	Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$21,652
18.	Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Summit Continuation School	\$6,540